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Yearling Ewe

Final 

Rank Name Flock tag

# 

Shows

Points 

awarded

1 Emily Stevens Rife 18-104 5 82

2 Mackenzie Padgett Rife 18-011 5 75

3 Drake Slutz Fleener 1864 4 53

4 Riggin Klotz R&A 2333 2 46

5 Bo Wolford CLSF 1819 4 39

6 Allison Wolford Shippy 18-093 4 24

7 tie Sophia Wolford HLF 1864 1 16

7 tie Lizzy Miller Rife 18-087 4 16

9 Mattilyn Wolford HLF 1862 1 15

10 Camden Cory JEM 1816 1 4

Regional Ewe 

Lamb

Final 

Rank Name Flock tag

# 

Shows

Points 

awarded

East

1 Addisen Nicholson CLSF 1931 5 75

2 Brooke Young Majors 19-2055 5 61

3 Taylor Young Step Ahead 2846 5 58

4 Taylor Young Schoolhouse 1927 5 45

5 Lizzy Miller CLSF 1945 5 39

6 Timmy Smith S&N Elsbury 44 5 34

7 Timmy Smith R&A 2463 5 30

8 Connor Priest CLSF 1980 3 27

Taylor Young 3rd lamb High Life 1902 2 24

9 River Lease Majors 19-2070 4 24

10 Connor Priest CLSF 1911 3 19

Mid-West

1 Emily Stevens Fritz 1903 5 100

2 Emily Stevens R&A 2466 5 85

3 Brady Miller CLSF 1944 5 60

4 Isabella Wolford Sugar Ridge 19-07 4 37

5 Allison Wolford Sugar Ridge 19-41 4 29

6 Megan Raudebaugh High Life 1889 5 29

7 Megan Raudebaugh CLSF 1904 5 20

8 Melinda Raudebaugh CLSF 1913 5 17

9 Camden Cory Double Doc 19-05 1 4

10 Camden Cory JEM 1919 1 3

West

1 Drake Slutz Fleener 1909 5 87

2 Tanner Beckmier Fleener 1923 3 74
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3 Faith Calvin Majors 19-2079 5 55

4 Faith Calvin Majors 19-2065 5 54

5 TJ Belt CLSF 1963 5 43

Ewe Lamb 

Overall

Final 

Rank Name Flock tag

# 

Shows

Points 

Awarded

1 Emily Stevens Fritz 1903 5 100

2 Drake Slutz Fleener 1909 5 87

3 Emily Stevens R&A 2466 5 85

4 Addisen Nicholson CLSF 1931 5 75

5 Tanner Beckmier Fleener 1923 3 74

6 Brooke Young Majors 19-2055 5 61

7 Brady Miller CLSF 1944 5 60

8 Taylor Young Step Ahead 2846 5 58

9 Faith Calvin Majors 19-2079 5 55

10 Faith Calvin Majors 19-2065 5 54

11 Taylor Young Schoolhouse 1927 5 45

12 TJ Belt CLSF 1963 5 43

13 Lizzy Miller CLSF 1945 5 39

14 Isabella Wolford Sugar Ridge 19-07 4 37

15 Timmy Smith S&N Elsbury 44 5 34

16 Timmy Smith R&A 2463 5 30

17 Allison Wolford Sugar Ridge 19-41 4 29

18 Megan Raudebaugh High Life 1889 5 29

19 Connor Priest CLSF 1980 3 27

Taylor Young 3rd lamb High Life 1902 2 24

20 River Lease Majors 19-2070 4 24

21 Megan Raudebaugh CLSF 1904 5 20

22 Connor Priest CLSF 1911 3 19

23 Melinda Raudebaugh CLSF 1913 5 17

24 Camden Cory Double Doc 19-05 1 4

25 Camden Cory JEM 1919 1 3

Note that the All American Junior Show and NAILE Junior Show are Double Point Shows. All ties 
will be broken at NAILE. Futurity Rules can be found on www.shropshires.org. Questions should be 
directed to Becky Peterson at 413-624-9652 or shropsec@hotmail.com 


